-CL:       Current Limit shutdown
BLMKIT1:  Mating connector and pigtail leads (BLM has plug-style connector only)
OPT420:    4-20mA isolated input/output card.  Factory or field installed (as OPT420).
      Does NOT supply current loop power
-HSK:        Auxiliary heat sink - increases 700BDC to 7ADC continuous and 730BDC Series to 9ADC
                  continuous
C – Chassis                         P - Panel Mount   √ - Option is available      N/A – Option Not available
E – NEMA 4 enclosed        * Non-isolated follower voltage may be used               F – Option is available as Factory Installed only

Base Model Options
Model Supply
Voltage
Motor
Voltage Current
Power/
Current
Limit LED's
Current
Limit
Shutdown
Current
Limit
Output
Body -LED -UVL
65E10C 12-48 VDC 12-48 VDC 10 ADC Yes Yes Yes C F F
65E10E 12-48 VDC 12-48 VDC 10 ADC Yes Yes Yes E STD F
65E15E-29** 12-24 VDC 12-24 VDC 15 ADC Yes Yes Yes E STD N/A
65E20C 12-48 VDC 12-48 VDC 20 ADC Yes Yes Yes C F F
65E20E 12-48 VDC 12-48 VDC 20 ADC Yes Yes Yes E STD F
65E40-12 12 VDC 12 VDC 40 ADC No No No C N/A N/A
65E40 24-36 VDC 24-36 VDC 40 ADC No No No C N/A N/A
65E60-12 12 VDC 12 VDC 60 ADC No No No C N/A N/A
65E60 24-36 VDC 24-36 VDC 60 ADC No No No C N/A N/A
  Speed Sensors65 Series Features + Specifications
Option Description:
26 317.873.5211    I    www.dartcontrols.com    I    sales@dartcontrol.com 317.873.5211    I    www.dartcontrols.com    I    sales@dartcontrol.com